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Classement stableford Brut

Equipes

ATSCAF ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE

AS LYONDELL SPORTS LOISIRS
AS SMART TEES
SPORTING MASSILIA CLUB
SC PORT AUTONOME DE MARSEILLE
AILES SP. AIRBUS HELICOPTERS
AS IBM MARSEILLE
GOLF RECHERCHE PROVENCE
AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES
AS DE BERRE
AS CROSS

Classement stableford Net

Equipes
AS SMART TEES
AILES SP. AIRBUS HELICOPTERS
AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES
SPORTING MASSILIA CLUB
AS IBM MARSEILLE
SC PORT AUTONOME DE MARSEILLE
AS CROSS
ATSCAF ALPES DE HAUTE PROVENCE
AS LYONDELL SPORTS LOISIRS
AS DE BERRE
GOLF RECHERCHE PROVENCE

1

Aix en Provence
07/10/2023

clas. T1
5
3
2
7
10

1

Pts T1
45
52
54
a1
20
55
22
46
19
23
33

Aix en Provence
07/10/2023

clas. T1
1
2
11

Pts T1
103
103
79
98
93
79
91
82
100
84
100

Sainte-Baume
18/11/2023

clas. T2

2

Sainte-Baume
18/11/2023

clas. T2
3
2
B

11

2

2

Golf Entreprise Provence-Alpes
Championnat 2022 - 2023
DIVISION 3 A

3 4
Barbaroux
17/02/2024

Avignon Chateaublanc
13/01/2024

Pts T2 clas. T3 Pts T3 clas. T4 Pts T4
50 3 41 4 41
46 5 36 3 44
35 2 44 5 40
44 6 36 2 47
27 1 51! 6 39
40 7 30 7 38
33 8 28 8 34
54 9 27 1 48
32 4 38 10 27
35 11 13 9 34
23 10 17 11 16

3 4
Barbaroux Avignon Chateaublanc
17/02/2024 13/01/2024

Pis T2 clas. T3 Pis T3 clas. T4 Pis T4

98 1 104 8 100

103 B 90 2 110
95 2 103 1 119
91 7 85 7 102
83 6 87 6 104
95 10 82 B 105
89 4 93 11 74

86 9 83 9 92

85 3 94 10 81

89 11 74 3 106
106 8 84 4 105

5

Provence C.C.
03/02/2024

clas. TS

8

~N g P o AN

5

Pts TS
42
43
38
32
47
35
29
24
25
18
25

Provence C.C.
03/02/2024

clas. T5
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PIs TS
107
101
104
89
92
99
118
94
106
78
85

6

Servanes
30/03/2024

clas. T6 Pts T6
1 48
5 39
6 36
4 39
3 40
8 25
2 42
11 0
7 28
10 19
9 24
6
Servanes
30/03/2024
clas. T6 Pts T6
3 92
6 86
9 75
2 94
4 89
5 87
7 80
1 101
10 72
8 7
11 0

TOTAL

Points
267
260
247
239
224
223
208
199
169
142
138

TOTAL

Points
604
593
575
559
548
547
545
538
538
508
480

ffgolf”

Départage

Z 4éme Z lére
35 120
20 117
40 114
21 101
21 109
44 97
37 86
34 83
27 75
11 68
15 57

Départage

Z 4éme Z lére
161 219
158 225
110 212
96 209
139 200
80 206
113 213
109 206
73 209
97 189
129 174



